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Peter Jorgensen

2504 Pecos St

Beaumont Jefferson TX 77702

PHH Mortage Corporation
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34.3'

2
4
.2

'

34.3'

2
4
.2

'

2
0
.6

'

7.3'

2
0
.6

'

7.3'

16.3'

3
0
.5

'

16.3'
3
0
.5

'

20.6'
9
.1

'

23.2'

1
4
.7

'
1
8
.7

'

6.3'

2
.2

'

15.2'

0
.8

'

6.6'

0
.4

'

15.7'

4
6
.7

'

2
0
'

2.2'

1
1
.5

'

8.5'

1
1
.5

'

16.8'

1
1
.5

'

8.5'

1
1
.3

'

7'

2
3
.1

'

26'

2
.9

'

17'

16.3'

3
0
.5

'

16.3'

3
0
.5

'

34.3'

2
4
.2

'

13' 4
'

13'

4
'

8.3'

2
4
.2

'

1/2 Bth

Bath

Bath

BedroomBedroom

Bedroom

Dining

Brkfst

Garage

Encl. Garage

Kitchen

Laundry

Family

Living Foyer

Accessory Unit

Accessory Unit

Bedroom

Bath

Kitchen

Living

Porch

Porch

Open Deck

Accessory Unit

#1

#2

TOTAL Sketch by a la mode, inc.

Property Address

City County State Zip Code




